CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY WARD

CANDIDATES

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

14

47

69

VOTES CAST

14

47

69

BLANKS

113

65

365

543

BALLOTS CAST

127

73

412

612




CITY OF BOSTON

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

14

VOTES CAST

14

BLANKS

45

44

24

113

BALLOTS CAST

51

48

28

127




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

4

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

11

12

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

32

14

17

65

BALLOTS CAST

34

15

22

73




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : )
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOTAL
ALL OTHERS 4 8 3 5 7 2 6 7 4 1 47
VOTES CAST 4 8 3 5 7 2 6 7 4 1 47
BLANKS 13 53 11 34 50 64 67 43 13 17 365
BALLOTS CAST 17 61 14 39 57 66 73 50 17 18 412




