# REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022 REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

#### **VOTES CAST BY WARD**

CANDIDATES	3	4	5	TOTAL
ALL OTHERS	14	8	47	69
VOTES CAST	14	8	47	69
BLANKS	113	65	365	543
BALLOTS CAST	127	73	412	612

## REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

### REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

#### VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD:

3

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	TOTAL
ALL OTHERS					6				4								4	14
VOTES CAST					6				4								4	14
BLANKS					45				44								24	113
BALLOTS CAST					51				48								28	127

# REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022 REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

#### VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD:

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		TOTAL
ALL OTHERS						2	1	5			0	0		8
VOTES CAST						2	1	5			0	0		8
BLANKS						32	14	17			0	2		65
BALLOTS CAST						34	15	22			0	2		73

# REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022 REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - EIGHTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

#### VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD:

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	TOTAL
ALL OTHERS		4	8	3	5	7	2	6	7		4				1	47
VOTES CAST		4	8	3	5	7	2	6	7		4				1	47
BLANKS		13	53	11	34	50	64	67	43		13				17	365
BALLOTS CAST		17	61	14	39	57	66	73	50		17				18	412